



T217282

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
0	9214705	Hydr./Pilot Control Valve	1	(SUB FOR 4607487)	
1	8093731	Bracket	1		
2	19M7163	Cap Screw	2	M8 X 25	
2	24M7055	Washer	2	8.400 X 16 X 1.600 mm	
4	19M7932	Cap Screw	2	M8 X 16	
4	24M7055	Washer	2	8.400 X 16 X 1.600 mm	
5	4399121	Grip	1		
6	8093730	Lever	1		
7	19M7139	Cap Screw	2	M8 X 20	
7	24M7055	Washer	2	8.400 X 16 X 1.600 mm	
8	A852122	Adapter Fitting	3		
9	4652861	Screen	1		
11	4648389	Tee Fitting	1		
13	14M7275	Nut	1	M12	
14	24M7047	Washer	1	13 X 24 X 2.500 mm	
16	4653592	Hose	1		
17	4653593	Hydraulic Hose	1	Marked X2	
18	4653590	Hose	1		
19	4653591	Hose	1		